A CANCIONES ORIGINALES 250

249 canciones, 15.3 horas, 1.77 GB

Titulo

001 Let Her Go

002 Operator

003 These Dreams

004 The Long and Winding Road

005 The Sounds Of Silence , Sim...
006 Sorry Seems to Be the Hard...

007 Your Song

008 Just the Way You Are
009 You've Got a Friend
010 Hello Again

011 Philosopher

012 Take It Easy

013 Sister Golden Hair
014 Time In A Bottle
015 Tears in Heaven
016 September Morn'
017 Nowhere Man

018 Golden Slumbers
019 Love on the Rocks

020 Walk of Life

021 Don't Expect Me to Be Your...

022 Something

023 50 Ways to Leave Your Lover
024 Father and Son

025 Blackbird

026 Michelle

027 When I'm Sixty-Four

028 The Fool on the Hill

029 My Sweet Lord

030 Imagine

031 Yesterday

032 I've Just Seen a Face

Duracién
4:12
3:45
3:11
3:36
3:08
3:47
4:00
3:30
4:30
4:05
3:51
3:31
3:22
2:27
4:40
3:50
2:42
1:31
3:38
4:10
3:35
3:01
3:39
3:40
2:18
2:42
2:38
3:00
4:38
3:04
2:06
2:05

Album

Let Her Go - Single

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

Best of Jim Croce

Let It Be

Elton John Collection

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...

Greatest Hits

The Jazz Singer

Las mas buscadas

Their Greatest Hits (1971-1975)

History: Greatest Hits

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

Unplugged

The Greatest Hits (1966-1992)
1962-1966 (2 of 2)

Abbey Road

The Jazz Singer

Brothers in Arms

Greatest Hits

The Beatles 1

Negotiations and Love Songs 19...

Greatest Hits
The Beatles [White Aloum] (1 of 2)
1962-1966 (2 of 2)

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club...

1967-1970 Disc 1
All Things Must Pass

Imagine: John Lennon [Original S...

1962-1966 (1 of 2)
Help! [UK]

Artista

Passenger
Jim Croce
Jim Croce

The Beatles

Elton John
Elton John
Billy Joel
James Taylor
Neil Diamond
Yellowstone and Voice
The Eagles
America

Jim Croce
Eric Clapton
Neil Diamond
The Beatles
The Beatles
Neil Diamond
Dire Straits
Lobo

The Beatles
Paul Simon
Cat Stevens
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
George Harrison
John Lennon
The Beatles

The Beatles
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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Titulo

033 Here Comes the Sun
034 You Beautiful

035 Make It With You

036 Sweet Caroline

037 | Just Wanna Stop
038 Light My Fire

039 America

040 Suspicious Minds

041 The Boxer

042 Viva la Vida

043 Dust in the Wind

044 Mandy

045 House at Pooh Corner
046 For No One

047 Two of Us

048 Eleanor Rigby

049 A Hard Day's Night
050 | Saw Her Standing There
051 Let It Be

052 My Life

053 Hotel California

054 Can You Feel the Love Tonig...

055 Can't Take My Eyes Off You (...

056 (You're) Having My Baby
057 Hey Jude

058 All My Loving

059 The Ballad of John and Yoko
060 Do You Want to Know a Secret
061 Give a Little Bit

062 | Write the Songs

063 And | Love Her

064 Eight Days a Week

065 Desperado

066 You Can Do Magic

067 Baby Can | hold you

Duracién
3:05
3:33
3:14
3:20
3:38
7:07
4:19
4:32
5:09
4:03
3:25
3:19
4:23
2:00
3:34
2:05
2:30
2:56
3:51
4:45
6:30
4:00
2:21
2:33
7:04
2:08
3:00
2:01
4:09
3:52
2:29
2:45
3:34
3:52
3:13

Album

Abbey Road

Now!

Anthology

All-Time Greatest Hits

Pure Love Vol.1

The Best of the Doors [1985]

The Jazz Singer

Elvis: 30 #1 Hits

Greatest Hits

Viva la Vida or Death and All His...
The Best of Kansas [1984]
Greatest Hits

Sittin' In

Revolver

Let It Be

1962-1966 (2 of 2)

A Hard Day's Night [UK]
Anthology 1

Let It Be

52nd Street

The Very Best of the Eagles [1994]
Greatest Hits 1970-2002 [Bonus...

Karaoke - Can't Take My Eyes Off...

Absolutely the Best: The 70's
The Beatles 1

With the Beatles

The Beatles 1

Please Please Me

Even in the Quietest Moments
Ultimate Manilow

1962-1966 (1 of 2)
1962-1966 (1 of 2)
Desperado

You Can Do Magic

Simply the Best Song Writers
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Artista

The Beatles
James Blunt
Bread

Neil Diamond
Gino Vannelli
The Doors
Neil Diamond
Elvis Presley
Simon & Garfunkel
Coldplay
Kansas

Barry Manilow
Loggins & Messina
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
Billy Joel

The Eagles
Elton John
Musical Creations Studio Musicia...
Paul Anka
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
Supertramp
Barry Manilow
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Eagles
America

Tracy Chapman



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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Titulo

068 If | Fell

069 Norwegian Wood (This Bird...
070 | Got a Name

071 Summer Breeze

072 New York's Not My Home
073 Guitar Man

074 Till There Was You

075 Annie's Song

076 With or Without You

077 Good Riddance (Time of You...

078 Don't Give up on Us

079 Give Me Love (Give Me Pea...

080 Homeward Bound

081 I'll Have to Say | Love You in...

082 Lover's Cross
083 Honesty

084 If You Go Away
085 Free Fallin'
086 Diary

087 He Ain't Heavy, He's My Brot...

088 Pretty Woman
089 Aubrey

090 Nights Are Forever Without You

091 How Deep Is Your Love
092 Everything | Own

093 Fire and Rain

094 | Need You

095 Vienna

096 Mrs. Robinson

097 In My Life

098 Love Is In The Air (In the Styl...

099 Get Back

100 She's Got a Way
101 Lyin' Eyes

102 Up On the Roof

Duracién
2:19
2:06
3:12
3:25
3:05
3:46
2:14
3:00
4:56
2:33
3:37
3:35
2:28
2:31
3:02
3:51
3:42
4:16
3:09
4:13
2:56
3:39
2:52
4:01
3:07
3:24
3:03
3:33
3:51
2:25
3:34
3:10
2:55
6:21
4:20

Album

1962-1966 (2 of 2)

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

Greatest Hits

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

The Best of Bread

With The Beatles

The Rocky Mountain Collection
Best of 1980-1990

Nimrod

Looking Back: The Very Best Of...

Let It Roll: Songs of George Harri...

The Best of Simon & Garfunkel

Best of Jim Croce

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

52nd Street

Wichita Lineman
Greatest Hits

Anthology

The Hollies' Greatest Hits
Pretty Woman

Anthology

The Best of England Dan & John...

Saturday Night Fever
Anthology

Greatest Hits

America

The Stranger

Greatest Hits

1962-1966 (2 of 2)

Karaoke - Love Is In The Air
Anthology 3

Cold Spring Harbor

Their Greatest Hits (1971-1975)

Flag
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Artista

The Beatles

The Beatles

Jim Croce

Seals & Crofts

Jim Croce

Bread

The Beatles

John Denver

U2

Green Day

David Soul
George Harrison
Simon & Garfunkel
Jim Croce

Jim Croce

Billy Joel

Glen Campbell
Tom Petty & the Heartbreakers
Bread

The Hollies

Roy Orbison
Bread

England Dan & John Ford Coley
The Bee Gees
Bread

James Taylor
America

Billy Joel

Simon & Garfunkel
The Beatles
ProSource Studio Musicians
The Beatles

Billy Joel

The Eagles

James Taylor



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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Titulo

103 Teach Your Children

104 Twist and Shout

105 Leader of the Band

106 Lonely People

107 C Moon

108 Photographs and Memories
109 April Come She Will

110 While My Guitar Gently Weeps

111 Piano Man

112 Ventura Highway

113 House of the Rising Sun
114 Tin Man

115 Hurts So Good

116 Theme from "Greatest Ameri...

117 We Can Work It Out
118 Hello Goodbye

119 Don't Let Me Down
120 Happy Together

121 Danny's Song

122 Mother Nature's Son
123 Kathy's Song

124 A Horse With No Name
125 My Way

126 (i Can't Get No) Satisfaction

127 Can't Help Falling in Love wit...

128 Daniel

129 Friends

130 Beginnings

131 Revolution

132 Over You

133 To Love Somebody

134 Young Girl

135 Hooked On a Feeling

136 Right Here Waiting

137 Beautiful Boy (Darling Boy)

Duracién
2:55
2:38
4:48
2:30
4:35
2:05
1:48
4:45
5:39
3:34
4:30
3:31
3:39
3:15
2:15
3:30
3:35
2:55
4:09
2:47
3:22
4:08
4:39
3:44
3:01
3:53
2:24
7:54
3:25
2:24
3:00
3:14
2:48
4:24

4:06

Album

So Far

Please Please Me
The Innocent Age
Holiday

All the Best [US]

Photographs & Memories: His Gr...

The Graduate

The Beatles [White Alboum] (1 of 2)

Piano Man

History: Greatest Hits
The Ep Collection
History: Greatest Hits
American Fool
America's Greatest Hero
Past Masters, Vol. 2
1967-1970 Disc 1
1967-1970 Disc 2
Sixties Shakin' All Over

Sittin' In

The Beatles [White Album] (2 of 2)

Greatest Hits

The Complete Greatest Hits

My Way: The Best of Frank Sinatra

The Rolling Stones

Greatest Hits
Classic Elton John
Greatest Hits (Chicago IX)

Revolution

Young Girl - The Best of Gary Pu...

Best of Bee Gees

Young Girl - The Best of Gary Pu...

20 Greatest Hits
Pure Love

Gimme Some Truth
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Artista

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
The Beatles

Dan Fogelberg

America

Paul McCartney

Jim Croce

Simon & Garfunkel

The Beatles

Billy Joel

America

The Animals

America

John Cougar Mellencamp
Joey Scarbury

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Turtles

Loggins & Messina

The Beatles

Simon & Garfunkel
America

Frank Sinatra

The Rolling Stones

Elvis Presley

Elton John

Elton John

Chicago

The Beatles

Gary Puckett & The Union Gap
The Bee Gees

Gary Puckett & The Union Gap
B.J. Thomas

Richard Marx

John Lennon



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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Titulo

138 What a Wonderful World
139 Have You Ever Seen the Rain
140 Carolina in My Mind

141 What A Wonderful World
142 My Fair Share

143 Daydream Believer

144 Reflections Of My Life

145 Sometimes When We Touch
146 Alone Again

147 Wandering

148 This Day Belongs to Me

149 I'd Really Love to See You To...

150 Feelings

151 Woman

152 The Most Beautiful Girl
153 Morning Has Broken
154 Don't Stop Believin'
155 Feel

156 Rocket Man (I Think It's Goin...

157 You Got It

158 Candle in the Wind
159 I'm A Believer

160 Moonshadow

161 Stairway to Heaven
162 New Kid in Town
163 Iris

164 Over The Rainbow & What A...

165 It's Not Unusual

166 Scenes from an Italian Resta...

167 Movin' Out (Anthony's Song)
168 Only the Good Die Young
169 Summer, Highland Falls

170 You May Be Right

171 Vehicle

172 New York State of Mind

Duracién
2:18
2:40
3:59
3:29
2:42
2:49
4:17
4:03
3:34
2:41
2:47
2:37
3:46
3:30
2:42
3:17
4:08
4:27
4:42
3:31
3:47
2:46
2:49
8:02
5:04
4:52
5:04
2:00
7:35
3:28
3:56
3:20
4:14
2:58
6:03

Album

The Very Best of Louis Armstrong

Greatest Hits

One on One

Now & Then [Original Soundtrack]

Love of My Life: The Best of Dan...

Gorilla

One on One

The Best of England Dan & John...
Have a Nice Decade: The 70s Po...

Imagine: John Lennon [Original S...

The Essential Charlie Rich
Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits

To Be Continued...Disk 2

The Very Best of Roy Orbison [Vir...

Greatest Hits

From Internet

Greatest Hits

How the West Was Won

The Very Best of the Eagles [1994]

Dizzy up the Girl

The Complete Tom Jones

The Stranger

Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...
Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...

Turnstiles
Glass Houses

Vehicle

Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...
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Artista

Louis Armstrong

Credence Clearwater Revival
James Taylor

Paul Simon & James Taylor
Seals & Crofts

The Monkees

The Marmelade

Dan Hill

Gilbert O'Sullivan

James Taylor

Seals & Crofts

England Dan & John Ford Coley

Morris Albert
John Lennon
Charlie Rich
Cat Stevens
Journey

Robbie Williams
Elton John

Roy Orbison
Elton John
Monkees, The
Cat Stevens
Led Zeppelin
The Eagles
Goo Goo Dolls
Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
Tom Jones

Billy Joel

Billy Joel

Billy Joel

Billy Joel

Billy Joel

The Ides of March

Billy Joel



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
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Titulo

173 Handy Man

174 All the Time

175 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
176 Border Song

177 Like A Rolling Stone

178 The Times They Are A-Changin’
179 More Than Words

180 Goodbye Girl

181 Heaven on Their Minds

182 Hallelujah

183 All of Me

184 Help!

185 Bad, Bad Leroy Brown

186 Winds of Change

187 Jealous Guy (Take 29 / Raw...
188 Zanzibar

189 Oh! Darling

190 Everybody Wants to Rule the...
191 Beyond the Sea

192 Don't Let the Sun Go Down o...
193 James

194 Blue Eyes

195 Fly Me to the Moon

196 Captain Fantastic and the Br...
197 The Stranger

198 Ticking

199 Tiny Dancer

200 Sixty Years On

201 The Greatest Discovery live
202 Eve

203 | Need You to Turn To live

204 Jubilation

205 The Year of the Cat

206 Knee Deep in Love

207 Time Passes On

Duracién
3:16
3:16
3:13
3:22
6:08
3:14
5:35
2:46
4:22
4:39
4:30
2:19
2:58
5:11
4:22
5:17
3:27
4:12
2:52
5:37
3:53
3:27
2:30
5:46
5:08
7:34
6:15
4:57
4:27
3:39
2:48
6:54
6:38
3:11
3:35

Album

The Best of James Taylor [2003]
This One's for You

Greatest Hits

Elton John

The All Time Greatest Rock Songs
The Times They Are A-Changin'
Monster Ballads

Very Best Of Bread

Jesus Christ Superstar

Various Positions

Love In the Future

Love

Down the Highway

Pure Rock Ballads |

Imagine (The Ultimate Collection)
52nd Street

Abbey Road

Shout: The Very Best of Tears for...

The Bobby Darin Story

Greatest Hits

Turnstiles

Very Best of Elton John [Polygra...
My Way: The Best of Frank Sinatra

Captain Fantastic & the Brown Di...

Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...

Elton John
Almost Famous
To Be Continued...Disk 1

Live in Australia

Dear Mr. Fantasy - The Jim Capal...

Live in Australia
30th Anniversary Collection
Year of the Cat

Sir Army Suit/Endangered Species

2002 Let There Be Music/Waking...
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Artista

James Taylor
Barry Manilow
Elton John
Elton John
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan
Extreme

Bread

Original Soundtrack
Leonard Cohen
John Legend
The Beatles
Jim Croce

The Scorpions
John Lennon & The Plastic Ono...
Billy Joel

The Beatles
Tears for Fears
Bobby Darin
Elton John
Billy Joel

Elton John
Frank Sinatra
Elton John
Billy Joel

Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John

Jim Capaldi
Elton John
Paul Anka

Al Stewart
Klaatu

Orleans



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

A CANCIONES ORIGINALES 250

Titulo

208 Dance With Me

209 Colours

210 Streets of London

211 Box #10

212 Angie

213 Born to Be Alive

214 Wild World

215 Thursday

216 Sitting

217 One Less Set of Footsteps
218 Peace Train

219 Sad Lisa

220 Dreamin' Again

221 Hard Headed Woman

222 It Doesn't Have to Be That Way

223 Two Fine People

224 Workin' at the Car Wash Blues
225 You're My Everything

226 Baby Come Back

227 She's Always a Woman

228 Does Anybody Really Know...
229 Saturday in the Park

230 Here Today

231 | Will (Remastered 2009)

232 Show Me the Way

233 I'm Still Standing

234 Little Jeannie

235 Big Shot

236 Someone Saved My Life Toni...

237 Your Smiling Face

238 The Shape of my heart

239 All for Leyna

240 Hold On

241 Together in Electric Dreams

242 Dear Prudence

Duracién
3:21
2:43
4:09
2:24
4:33
4:44
3:20
2:25
3:09
2:45
4:11
3:41
2:39
3:47
2:33
3:36
2:30
5:40
3:34
3:20
3:21
3:52
2:27
1:46
4:33
3:03
5:12
3:44
6:45
2:47
4:39
4:13
3:51
3:53
3:55

Album

2002 Let There Be Music/Waking...

Streets of London: Best of Ralph...

The 50th Anniversary Collection

Disco Box

Greatest Hits

The 50th Anniversary Collection
Greatest Hits

Best of Jim Croce

Greatest Hits

Tea for the Tillerman

The Very Best of Jim Croce
Greatest Hits

Best of Jim Croce

Greatest Hits

Best of Jim Croce

Latin Oldies, Vol. 4

Baby Come Back: The Best of PI...
Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...

Greatest Hits (Chicago IX)
Greatest Hits (Chicago IX)

Tug of War

Frampton Comes Alive

Very Best of Elton John [Polygra...

21 at 33

Greatest Hits, Vols. 1 & 2 (1973-1...

Captain Fantastic & the Brown Di...

Glass Houses
The Best of Kansas [1984]
Electric Dreams

The Beatles [White Album] (1 of 2)
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Artista

Orleans
Donovan

Ralph McTell

Jim Croce

The Rolling Stones
Patrick Hernandez
Cat Stevens

Jim Croce

Cat Stevens

Jim Croce

Cat Stevens

Cat Stevens

Jim Croce

Cat Stevens

Jim Croce

Cat Stevens

Jim Croce

Santa Esmeralda
Player

Billy Joel
Chicago

Chicago

Paul McCartney
The Beatles
Peter Frampton
Elton John

Elton John

Billy Joel

Elton John
James Taylor
Sting

Billy Joel

Kansas

Giorgio Moroder, Philip Oakey

The Beatles



243
244
245
246
247
248
249
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Titulo

243 The Logical Song
244 Like Janis

245 Go Your Own Way
246 Cause

247 Come Together
248 Crucify Your Mind

249 Long Train Runnin' (2016 Re...

Duracién
4:11
2:36
3:38
5:27
4:19
2:32
3:27

Album

Breakfast in America

Cold Fact

Rumours

Coming From Reality / After The...
The Beatles 1967-1970

Cold Fact

The Captain and Me (Remastered)

Artista
Supertramp
Sixto Rodriguez
Fleetwood Mac
Sixto Rodriguez
The Beatles
Sixto Rodriguez

The Doobie Brothers
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